Commissioner Billy Yow

Billy Yow, a Republican, is serving his second term on the Guilford County Board of Commissioners. He was elected to represent District 5 in 2000 and re-elected in 2004. He served as the Vice Chairman of the Board in 2002.

Commissioner Yow is a native of Guilford County where he graduated from Southern High School. He is a state certified well contractor and is the owner and operator of D & Y Well Drilling in Greensboro.

Commissioner Yow currently serves as the Board of Commissioners' liaison for the Local Emergency Planning Committee. He has previously served on the Guilford County Board of Health and the Board of Commissioners and Board of Education Joint School Construction Committee.

Commissioner Yow currently resides in southern Guilford County with his wife Kerri. He has two children - a daughter, Brandy and a son, Colin.

